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ID Nursing Faclities to be Approved
201843 Gateway Springs Health Campus 53 Trilogy
112750 Hudson Elms Nursing Center 50 Absolut
Total 2 Facilities 103

ID Assisted Living Facilities to be Approved
201861 Gateway Springs Assisted Living 41 Trilogy
112740 Elms Assisted Living 50 Absolut
Total 2 Facilities 91

ID Home Care Providers to be Approved
201862 Generations Home Health Care Solutions Alternative Living Solutions
201864 Menorah Park Home Health Menorah Park
201863 Student Herbalist Institute LLC Tyshawn Knight
Total 3 Providers

ID Hospice Providers to be Approved
201865 Menorah Park Hospice Menorah Park
Total 1 Provider

ID Assisted Living to be Terminsted Tabled From Last Meeting
196175 Grace Woods Senior Living of Salem 34 Ed Fabian - non payment
Total 1 Facility 34

ID Nursing Facilities to be Terminated
128903 Ursuline Center 36 Closed
Total 1 Facility 36

ID Associate Members to be Approved
201851 Aerobiotix 201857 Buckeye Search Group LLC

444 Alexandersville Road 6733 Lagrange Drive
Miamisburg, OH 45342 Canal Winchester, OH 43110
Air Disinfection/Purification Systems Executive Healthcare Recruiting
Ann Dunham Justin Tolliver
adunham@aerobiotix.com jtolliver@buckeyesearchgroup.com

200500 First Midwest Bank 200005 HD Supply
3601 Green Road Suite 220 3400 Cumberland Blvd SE
Beachwood, OH 44122 Atlanta, GA 30339
Banking & Financial Services Maintenance & Healthcare Equipment
Ken Sinha Jim Hoptry
ken.sinha@firstmidwest.com james.hoptry@hdsupply.com

201852 Kare 200009 L'Hommedieu & Mcgrievy
808 Travis Street 100 N Main Street Suite 350
Houston, TX 77002 Chagrin Falls, OH 44022
Employment Services Law Firm
Rich Kortum Mary L'Hommedieu
rkortum@doyoukare.com mary@lmlegalgroup.com

201138 New Source Medical 201854 Seniors Guide
9913 Shelbyville Road Suite 203 711 Moorefield Park Drive
Louisville, KY 40223 Richmond, VA 23236
Medical Supplies Digital and Print Marketing
Kevin McKim Melissa Wolfert
kevin@newsourcemed.com melissa@seniorsguide.com
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201851 Sentrics 201860 Virtual DataWorks
245 Cedar Sage Drive, Ste. 250, Bldg. 1B 475 Wolf Ledges Parkway
Garland, TX 75040 Akron, OH 44311
TV Based Engagement Platform Managed IT Services
Kathleen Varga Matthew DeWees
kathleen.varga@sentrics.net matt@virtualdataworks.com

200896 Would Healing Technologies
141 South Green Road
Cleveland, OH 44212
Negative Pressure Wound Therapy
Aaron Lichtenstein
aaronl@woundht.com

Total 11 Companies

ID Associates Renewals
201314 Bioserv Inc
198972 DR Kostolich and Associates LLC
201683 FOX Rehabilitation
191202 Insight Drug Abuse Testing
201696 Paymerang
200354 Reliant Rehabilitation
201635 Silco Fire & Security
123510 Skilled Care Pharmacy
200174 TL Cassidy & Associates LLC
201880 Tapestry Telehealth
200548 Village Long Term Pharmacy Services
Total 11 Companies
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